COMMUNITIES IN
CONVERSATION

A Day of Worldwide Learning
in Memory of Rabbi Jonathan Sacks 57«1

A selection of some of the programs that have joined the Communities in Conversation project.

Some are open to the public, either in-person or online, and details are listed or can be obtained from
the communities directly. Times listed are local time. This listing is correct as of 25 October.
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18 October 2021

11:00 am

JFS School, UK

20 October 2021

715 pm

University Jewish Chaplaincy, Oxford, UK

21 October 2021

9:45 pm

Yeshivat Eretz HaTzvi, Jerusalem, Israel

22 October 2021

11:00 am

1:00 pm

Sacks Morasha Jewish Primary School, UK

Hillel International

23 October 2021

10:30 am  Mitzpe Netofa, Israel
Jonathan Levy 050-386-5559

5:40 pm  Finchley Synagogue (Kinloss), UK
mlaitner@theus.org.uk

6:00 pm  OU-JLIC at the University of Massachusetts
Ambherst, USA

24 October 2021

11:00 am OU-JLIC Toronto, Canada

11:15am  Moriah College, Sydney, Australia

8:30 pm  Borehamwood Synagogue, UK

7:00 pm  Ne’emanei Torah Va’avoda, Ra’anana, Israel
https://forms.gle/5693URAXHU9Njb6w5

7:45 pm  Hendon United Synagogue, UK

Wwww.zoom.us/j/193973537

25 October 2021

9:00 am

9:15 am

10:00 am

Milton Gottesman Jewish Day School of the
Nation’s Capital, Washington DC, USA

Sephardic Community Alliance, USA
Zoom ID dgalpert

The Jewish Family Institute of Aish Toronto, Canada
www.myjfi.com/register

11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

2:00 pm
5:50 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm

6:30 pm
6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

Sephardic Community Alliance, USA
Zoom ID 340 206 7856 Passcode 736307

University Jewish Chaplaincy, Bristol, UK

University Jewish Chaplaincy, Scotland Region, UK
aharon@mychaplaincy.co.uk

OU-JLIC at Santa Monica College, USA
Midreshet HaRova, Jerusalem, USA
Carmel School, Perth, Australia

Kesher Israel Congregation, Washington DC, USA
www.facebook.com/events/932827730652431

OU-JLIC at University of Chicago, USA

Potters Bar and Brookmans Park United
Synagogue, UK

OU-JLIC Downtown, Sixth Street Synagogue,
Stanton St Synagogue, The Downtown
Minyan, Adereth El Synagogue, Community
Magen David Manhattan
www.sixthstreetsynagogue.org/rabbisacksmemorial

OU-JLIC at Penn, USA

Western Marble Arch Synagogue, UK
www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/rabbi-sacks-ztl-one-year-on-
tickets-189565424287

Academy for Jewish Religion, California, USA
rabbisessler@gmail.com

Nagrela Editores, Spain
Zoom ID 83196396728 Passcode 419064

Beth David Synagogue, West Hartford, USA
Tora Insight, Maguén David & Aish Mexico, Mexico

Sephardic Community Alliance, USA
Zoom ID 564 656 0502 Passcode 613

Pardes Institute of Jewish Studies,
Jerusalem, Israel

Student Beit Midrash, Birmingham, UK

Beit Midrash Zichron Dov, Toronto, Canada
Zoom ID 791 3810 0918 Passcode 18

Princeton University, USA
smkahn@princeton.edu

Birmingham Central United Synagogue, UK
rabbi@centralshul.com



7:30 pm

745 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm
8:30 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm

8:45 pm

Young Israel of Lawrence Cedarhurst, USA
Zoom ID: 833 4296 0840 Passcode: rabbisacks

OU-JLIC at Johns Hopkins University,
Baltimore, USA
dcantor2@jhu.edu

Sephardic Community Alliance,
Congregation Magen David of West Deal, USA

Magen Avot, Ahavat Yisrael and Edgware United

Heaton Park Shul
hphc.org.uk

Ohel Leah Synagogue, Hong Rong
OU-JLIC at Columbia/Barnard, USA
Suburban Torah, Livingston NJ, USA

Reishit Deganecha, Efrat, Israel
Zoom Meeting ID: 726 7920 8970, Passcode: Sp3DvE

Bushey Synagogue, UK
events@busheyus.org

Mitzpe Ramot, Israel
sreter@bezeqint.net

Hampstead Garden Suburb Synagogue, UK
www.facebook.com/HGSSynagogue

Hampstead United Synagogue, UK
Zoom ID 968 9598 0643 Passcode 152057

Or Chadash Synagogue, Australia
www.orchadash.org.au/event/communities-in-
conversation--rabbi-sacks-yahrzeit-event.html

Edmond J.Safra Synagogue, Monaco

Congregation K.I.N.S. of West Rogers Park,
Chicago, USA

OU-JLIC Canada, Toronto, Canada
Zoom: bit.ly/jliczoom Passcode 613613

The Shrubberies, Manchester, UK
facebook.com/shrubslive / YouTube: bit.ly/shrubbslive

Hale Shule, Manchester, UK
rabbievan@haleshule.com

Mizrachi UK, Manchester, UK
Rabbanit Laura 07784043312

Sephardic Community Alliance, USA
Zoom ID 835 6159 1302

Chigwell & Hainault United Synagogue, UK
https://zoom.us/j/3850310184

St Albans United Synagogue, UK

Pinner United Synagogue, UK
rabbikurzer@pinnershul.org

Rehilat Pardes, Rockville, USA
office@kehilatpardes.org

Beit haKnesset haMerkazi,
Givat Shmuel, Israel

Rehillat Darchei Tzion, Modiin, Israel
www.darcheitzion.org/zoom

Gani Zion Ladies Learning, Jerusalem, Israel

9:00 pm  Ulpanit Ort Girls’ High School, Tiberias, Israel

9:30 pm  Yeshuv Adora, Hebron Mountains, Israel
ekupietzky@gmail.com

10:00 pm Tefahot Hesder Yeshiva, Tefahot, Israel

11:00 pm 18forty // NCSY, USA
18forty.org

26 October 2021

8:00am  Moriah College, Sydney, Ausralia

8:00am  Jewish Federation of San Antonio, Texas, USA

8:00am  Combined Jewish Philanthropies of Greater
Boston

8:30am  TanenbaumCHAT, Toronto, Canada

9:00am  lda Crown Jewish Academy, Skokie, USA

9:00 am  Kohelet Yeshiva, Merion Station, USA

9:20am  King David High School, Manchester, UK

9:30am  Boca Raton Synagogue, USA
rabbiefremgoldberg.org

10:00 am World Mizrachi,Jerusalem, Israel

10:00 am Immanuel College, UK

10:00 am Sephardic Community Alliance, USA
Zoom ID adelechabot

11:00 am Sephardic Community Alliance,
Barkei Yeshivah, USA

12:00 pm Jewish Educational Trade School, Los Angeles, USA

12:00 pm Jewish Federation of Delaware, USA

12:20 pm  West Midlands Universities, UK

1:00 pm  United Synagogue, UK
theUS.tv

3:00 pm  Jewish Federations of North America, USA
https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAqc-CtqDwpGoV_
CZR7dbhBhdwIdAKSS8d4

3:30pm  Hebrew Academy, Montreal, Canada

5:15 pm  Yeshivat Har Etzion, Alon Shvut, Israel
Yeshivat Har Etzion Facebook or Twitter: @inthegush

6:00 pm  Auckland Hebrew Congregation, New Zealand

6:30 pm  Young Israel of North Beverly Hills, USA
www.beverlyhillssynagogue.org/sacks

7:00 pm  OU and Lincoln Square Synagogue, USA
ou.org/rabbisacks

7:15 pm  Jewish Community of Singapore

7:30 pm  WJICC and Auckland Hebrew Congregation,
New Zealand

7:30 pm  Perth Hebrew Congregation, Australia

7:30 pm  Young Israel of Saint Louis, USA
info@youngisrael-stl.org

7:30 pm  Ner Tamid Synagogue, Baltimore, USA

7:30 pm  Albert Einstein Synagogue, Bronx, USA



7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

8:30 pm
9:00 pm

12:00 am

Manchester Great New and Central Synagogue, UK

East Melbourne Synagogue and Rabbinical
Council of Victoria, Australia
www.rabbisacks.melbourne

Congregation Schara Tzedeck, Vancouver, Canada
www.scharatzedeck.com

Congregation Beth Torah, Brooklyn, USA

Lincolnwood Jewish Congregation, Chicago, USA
office@ljcagbi.org

Kehilat Sha’arei Yonah Menachem, Modi’in, Israel
tinyurl.com/rabbisacks

Sephardic Community Alliance,
Congregation Beth Torah, USA

Israelitische Cultusgemeinde Ziirich (ICZ),
Switzerland
icz.org/mizpe

Beth Torah Benny Rok Campus, Florida, USA
https://btbrc.org/single-event/morning-minyan/

The Jonathan Sacks School,Jerusalem, Israel

Yosef Chaim Community, Yeshivat Noam,

Jerusalem, Israel
https://edu-il.zoom.us/j/82563208049? pwd=
bnNWNk9qRC9ZZ2NBejB4TVIKUFI5UTO9

Nagrela Editores, Madrid, Spain

27 October 2021

9:00 am

11:15 am

1:00 pm
4:30 pm

Mizrachi OU-JLIC IDC Herzliya

Hebrew Institute of Riverdale, USA
thebayit.org

University of Warwick, UK
University Jewish Chaplaincy, North East, UK

5:00 pm  Coventry Museum, NY, USA

7:00 pm  OU-JLIC of Greater Atlanta, USA
atwoodb@ou.org

8:00 pm  St.John’s Wood Synagogue & The Saatchi
Synagogue, UR
shulinthewood.org/sacks

8:30 pm  ACIV (Consistoire, Versailles) / Habad Versailles,
France

8:30 pm  OU-JLIC at Binghamton University, USA

9:00 pm  French in Israel

28 October 2021

8:00 pm  University Jewish Chaplaincy, Cambridge and
East Anglia, UK
elazar@mychaplaincy.co.uk

8:30 pm  Mizrachi OU-JLIC at Givat Shmuel, Israel
WohlgelernterTzvi@ou.org

9:15 pm  Bonim Kehila, Tzur Hadassa, Israel

30 October 2021

4:00 pm  Kehillat Gonenim, Jerusalem, Israel

8:30 pm  Mizrachi Canada and BAYT, Toronto, Canada
www.facebook.com/mizrachicanada

8:30 pm  Women’s Beit Midrash of Efrat & Gush Etzion, Israel

6 November 2021

6:00 pm

Remp Mill Synagogue, Silver Spring, USA

9 November 2021

6:00 pm

Congregation Beth Shalom, Seattle, USA
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www.rabbisacks.org/communitiesinconversation
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THE RABBI SACKS LEGACY TRUST

www.RabbiSacks.org

0O O ©® © @RabbiSacks
The mission of The Rabbi Sacks Legacy Trust is to ensure Rabbi Sacks zt"I's

ideas and teachings continue to inspire ours and future generations. To make
a donation towards our work, please visit www.RabbiSacks.org/Support.



